Pressure Switch
F l n eT  e k
1
Contact rating (Max.)
Response frequency
Max. Voltage peak
Membrane materials/

250 Type
DT04-2P                        250 Type
ORDER INFORMATION
Product Dimension
A: NO            B: NC
N: NBR           D: EPDM
V: VITON        R: NBR(Low Temp.)
T: EPDM(Low Temp.)
U: VITON(Low Temp.)
 D: DT04-2P           A: 250 Type
Pressure
Contact
Form
Diaphragm
Material
999
999
999
999
= 0 X 2 = 0.2Bar
= 1 X 1 = 1.1Bar
= 0 0 5  = 5Bar
= 0 5 0  = 50Bar
(0.3~0.9Bar)Tolerance 0.1Bar
(1~99Bar ) Tolerance 5%
(100~300Bar) Tolerance 5%
5: Zinc-plating steel
6: SUS316
U: Brass
Connection
(Unit: mm)
53 2000(max.)*A 44
18
53 2000(max.)*A
20
32
9mm: M10*1 M10 G1/8" PT1/8" NPT 1/8" taper, , , ,
12mm: M12*1.5 G1/4" PT1/4" NPT 1/4", , ,
*A
Socket
Type
Socket
Wiring
Body Material
-9
Global Network
Taiwan
 -
No.16, Tzuchiang St., Tucheng Industrial Park
New Taipei City 236, Taiwan
TEL: 886-2-2269-6789
FAX: 886-2-2268-6682
EMAIL: info@fine-tek.com
FINETEK CO., LTD. - I-Lan Factory
TEL: 886-3-990-9669
FAX: 886-3-9909659
FINETEK CO., LTD.  - Taichung Brance
TEL: 886-4-2337-0825
FAX: 886-4-2337-0836
FINETEK CO., LTD. - Kaohsiung Branch
TEL: 886-7-333-6968
FAX: 886-7-536-8758
China
FINE AUTOMATION CO., LTD. - Shanghai Factory
No.451 DuHui Rd, MinHang District, Shanghai,
China 201109
TEL: 86-21-6490-7260
FAX: 86-21-6490-7276
EMAIL: info.sh@fine-tek.com
Singapore
FINETEK PTE LTD. - Singapore Office
No. 60 Kaki Bukit Place, #07-06 Eunos
Techpark 2 Lobby B, Singapore 415979